
Part Number: 3200LEDB-35 

Manufacturer Limited Warranty: 

Kelvin Temperature (CCT): 

Wattage: 

Lumens: 

Efficacy: 

CRI: 

Dimmable:  

Input Voltage: 

 

3 Years 

3000K 

42W 

3000 lm 

71.4 lm/w 

82 

No 

DC 120V 

 

Certifications:  

DLC Listed: 

Average Hour Life: 

Max. Ambient Temperature:  

Min. Ambient Temperature:  

Power Factor: 

THD: 

 

 

UL Listed 

No 

50,000 hrs 

104°F 

-4°F 

>0.9 

<20%  

SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL

3200LEDB-35 

 Energy Savings of up to 86% 

 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours 

 No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury 

 Steel Trim in Brushed Nickel 

 Die Formed of 22 Gauge Plated Steel  

 Replaces 3 x 100W Incandescent 
 
 
 
OPTICS 

 White Acrylic Diffuser 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APPLICATIONS 

 Ceiling Installations for General Ambient Lighting in Homes, Apart-
ments, and Offices 

 Hotels, Hospitality Areas 

 Corridors, Lobbies, Stairways 
 
 
CERTIFICATIONS 

 ETL Listed 

 Energy Star 

FEATURES

       LED OVAL LOW-PROFILE FLUSH MOUNT 
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Specifications subject to change without notice 

Weight: 

Length: 

Product Height: 

 11.1 lbs 

32.5’’ 

4.625’’ 

Product Width:  

LED Beam Angel:  

LED Type: 

 18.125’’ 

120 

Integrated LED Array 
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